
Master of Dietetics Academic Calendar 2018 
Year 1 dates 

Semester 1 

Event   Date 

Teaching period begins Monday 26 February 

Easter vacation/intra semester break Friday 30 March – Friday 6 April 

Teaching period ends Friday 8 June 

Inter semester break Monday 11 June – Friday 29 June 

Results released Thursday 28 June 

Semester 2 

Event   Date 

Teaching period begins Monday 2 July 

Placement – Stream A* 

Placement 1a: Food Service: 

Monday 16 July – Friday 10 August 

Placement 2a: Clinical:  

Monday 3 September – Friday 9 November 

Placement – Stream B* 

Placement 1b: Community: 

Monday 23 July – Friday 7 September 

Placement 2b: Food Service: 

Monday 1 October – Friday 26 October 

Teaching period ends Friday 16 November 

Extra time period (only applicable to some 

students)^# 
Monday 19 November – Friday 14 December 

Results released  Thursday 6 December 

 

  



Year 2 dates 
Semester 1 

Event   Date 

Teaching period begins Monday 29 January 

Placement – Stream A* 
Placement 3a: Community: 

Monday 19 February – Friday 6 April 

Placement – Stream B* 
Placement 3b: Clinical: 

Monday 5 February – Friday 13 April 

Placement  - Both Streams* 
Placement 4: Elective: 

Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June 

Teaching period ends Friday 15 June 

Extra time period (only applicable to some 

students)^# 
Monday 18 June – Friday 27 July 

Results released Thursday 5 July 

* NB - Placement dates for 2018 are subject to change, students are advised to check their InPlace 
for dates. 
^ Academic staff are available during this time to provide additional support to students. 
# There are times where students may still be undertaking placements over result release period. 

Approved by Academic Board 21/12/2017 

 


	Master of Dietetics Academic Calendar 2018
	Year 1 dates
	Semester 1
	Semester 2

	Year 2 dates
	Semester 1



